END PLATES FOR SCREW TERMINALS

AP, SAP, TW

2699.2
Terminal End Cover AP/IKD 2.5 T/Dk Beige

« for RK, SRK, SL, SSL, STK, RKD, IKD SSIK, SPTK, PTK,

TSK, SK, VMAK terminals
e Various Colours

Product description

I CONTACLIP

The outer dimensions of the end plates correspond to the dimensions of the terminal blocks. Coloured end plates are often used to mark different power
circuits or a change in voltage. The use of end plates lengthens the airways and leakage paths, which in turn influences the rated voltage.

Specifications
Color
Country of origin
Flamklass
Height
Length
Material
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size
Tariff code

Weight

Beige

DE

UL94-v2

49.9

81.85
Polyamide 6.6
-40

105

20

85369010

45
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